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FOURBALL - Stableford   (Recorrido: nta Ponsa II) FECHA: 08/08/2024  CODIGO: BP5124034

SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 TORRES COTONER, BORJA C.PUERTA HIERRO 2,6 M M 1 1 36 36
TORRES BRUZON, BORJA C.PUERTA HIERRO 2,1 M M 1 1

2 GELABERT GENOVART, FRANCISC MALLORCA PUNTIR 15,7 M M 3 14 35 35
FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME MALLORCA PUNTIR 4,8 M M 2 4

3 MENDOZA GASPART, PABLO R.S.H.E.C.CAMPO 30,1 M M 5 28 33 33
RUIPEREZ MENDOZA, EDUARDO CENTRO FEDERACI -0,4 M M 1 -1

HODGSON, DEREK MATTHEW (SCO SANTA PONSA 17,7 M M 3 16 33 33
HOSIER, ROBERT FED. BALEAR DE 6,0 M M 2 5

5 MILLOTT , JAMIE FED. BALEAR DE 10,6 M M 2 9 32 32
PRIEBE , ERCK FREDERIK ANDRATX CLUB 12,3 M M 3 11

ROSSELLO MONJO, CATALINA SON VIDA 14,6 M F 3 14 32 32
MODROK, DANIELA FED. BALEAR DE 4,1 M F 1 4

FIZ REPETO, FEDERICO FED. BALEAR DE 5,3 M M 2 4 32 32
FERRER IGARTUA, PELAYO C.PUERTA HIERRO 10,8 M M 2 10

8 SCOTT , ROBERT SON TERMENS 14,4 M M 3 13 31 31
INSULL , IAN BENDINAT 7,7 M M 2 6

MERELLO MERELLO, GIOVANNI B FED. BALEAR DE 9,3 M M 2 8 31 31
VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 10,6 M F 2 10

10 DEYA LLOPIS, JOAN FED. BALEAR DE 4,5 M M 2 3 30 30
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA MAIORIS 18,0 M M 3 17

MADRIGAL, GUILLERMO FED. BALEAR DE 5,9 M M 2 5 30 30
VIDAL VILLALONGA, MIGUEL AN SON ANTEM 5,6 M M 2 4

12 KOZHEVNIKOV, KONSTANTIN SANTA PONSA 12,5 M M 3 11 29 29
PERTIERRA, VICKY SANTA PONSA 15,3 M F 3 15

13 PEREZ-MARSA JUAN DE SENTMEN FED. CANTABRA 12,7 M M 3 11 28 28
PEREZ-MARSA SEGURADO, JOAQU FED. DE MADRID 18,7 M M 4 17

LEDWIDGE, GARY SANTA PONSA 11,0 M M 2 10 28 28
WOOD DEARING, SAMUEL GEORGE SANTA PONSA 19,0 M M 4 18

15 AUSIN JUAN DE SENTMENAT, LU OLIVAR HINOJOSA 21,7 M M 4 20 27 27
AUSIN  PEREIRA, ALONSO SANTANDER 20,7 M M 4 19

VON ROTENHAN , DAVID SON QUINT 12,1 M M 3 11 27 27
NOVOA CAMPUZANO, JOAQUIN A. FED. BALEAR DE 13,2 M M 3 12

QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN SON MUNTANER 7,7 M M 2 6 27 27
VIDAL ALEMANY, ALBERTO SON QUINT 10,0 M M 2 9

18 MARTINEZ-AVIAL DOLZ DE ESPE C.PUERTA HIERRO 11,9 M F 3 12 26 26
CAPELASTEGUI ALBER, ANA CELLES 36,0 M F 5 29

GIL IBARRA, ALFONSO SON TERMENS 18,8 M M 4 17 26 26
SANCHEZ CLAVER,JOAN GOLF 21,2 M M 4 20

20 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO FED. BALEAR DE 8,0 M M 2 7 25 25
GUAL JULIA, JOAN MIQUEL FED. BALEAR DE 14,9 M M 3 14

PREIN , UWE MAIORIS 7,9 M M 2 7 25 25
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER FED. BALEAR DE 11,8 M M 3 11

22 MESSA VILANA, PABLO R.C.EL PRAT 6,0 M M 2 5 24 24
MARTIN DE VIDALES ARIAS, JU FED. DE MADRID 36,0 M M 5 28

SASTRE SALGADO, SERGIO SON MUNTANER 14,7 M M 3 13 24 24
PORTELL RAMOS, JORDI MALLORCA PUNTIR 11,1 M M 2 10

24 BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE SON TERMENS 16,9 M M 3 16 23 23
MARQUEZ SUÑER, JOAQUIN PULA 12,2 M M 3 11
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25 COTONER GARCIA, NICOLAS FED. DE MADRID 26,2 M M 4 25 22 22
COTONER MACAYA, NICOLAS C.PUERTA HIERRO 9,7 M M 2 8

GONZALEZ CAMPOS RIVERO AGUI SANTA PONSA 14,9 M M 3 14 22 22
UNZUETA RULLAN, JAVIER SANTA PONSA 16,6 M M 3 15

27 ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO FED. BALEAR DE 18,3 M M 3 17 21 21
LAHOZ RALLO, JAVIER MAIORIS 18,8 M M 4 17

ROMERA GARCIA, RAUL REAL PINEDA 24,0 M M 4 23 21 21
PEREZ LOPEZ, GUILLERMO C.PUERTA HIERRO 11,7 M M 3 10

BACHMANN , VARADINKA MALLORCA PUNTIR 17,7 M F 3 17 21 21
MORAN, JOSE RAMON FED. BALEAR DE 13,8 M M 3 12

30 JEREZ PLOMER, BERNAT C.ALCANADA 10,2 M M 2 9 19 19
SASTRE CARLOS MALLORCA PUNTIR 29,8 M M 5 28

PAREJA LEÓN, RAUL SANTA PONSA 12,3 M M 3 11 19 19
XAMENA SEGUI, FRANCISCO SANTA PONSA 20,3 M M 4 19

32 HERREROS DE LA CUESTA, CECI GOLF 24,1 M M 4 23 18 18
CASTRESANA PEDRAZA, PABLO VILLA DE MADRID 20,4 M M 4 19

PONS NIZA,FERNANDO SANTA PONSA 26,5 M M 5 25 18 18
VERGER BONNIN, MIGUEL SON VIDA 14,6 M M 3 13

34 ABDALLAOUI , YASSMINE SANTA PONSA 33,2 M F 5 29 17 17
FORTUNA , SYLWESTER SLAWOMI SANTA PONSA 24,2 M M 4 23

BRADBURY,BEVERLEY SANTA PONSA 15,8 M F 3 15 17 17
ELLISON,CUTHBERT SANTA PONSA 23,0 M M 4 22

CRESPI GARCIA, GABRIEL FED. BALEAR DE 10,5 M M 2 9 17 17
RODRIGUEZ IBARRA, ANGEL FED. BALEAR DE 19,1 M M 4 18

37 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM 26,4 M F 4 26 16 16
ALBIS MORELL, JUAN M. SON ANTEM 24,0 M M 4 23

38 PEREZ BORRAS, SARA SON MUNTANER 35,8 M F 5 29 15 15
PEREZ GALMES, VICTOR HUGO SON QUINT 17,5 M M 3 16

TORRES, ABEL PONIENTE CLUB 22,2 M M 4 21 15 15
TIMONER SINTES, JAUME MALLORCA PUNTIR 22,0 M M 4 21

40 PERSSON,JAN OVE LENNART SANTA PONSA 18,4 M M 3 17 14 14
DYER-PERSSON, LISA CATHLEEN SANTA PONSA 30,2 M F 5 29

ARNAL LÓPEZ, ALEJANDRO FED. BALEAR DE 24,6 M M 4 23 14 14
SIMON DE LA FUENTE, EMIGDIO SON MUNTANER 23,0 M M 4 22

42 BAGUR GRACIA, CRISTOBAL BENDINAT 26,1 M M 4 25 13 13
ATIENZAR NUÑEZ, JOSE MANUEL FED. BALEAR DE 17,1 M M 3 16

43 LEÓN, CARMEN SON ANTEM 26,5 M F 5 26 12 12
CAPO LEÓN, JUAN BENDINAT 24,5 M M 4 23

44 SERGEJEVA OYEN, RITA SON MUNTANER 32,0 M F 5 29 9 9
GUSTOMYASOVA , IRINA SON MUNTANER 32,8 M F 5 29
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1 AUSIN JUAN DE SENTMENAT, LU OLIVAR HINOJOSA 21,7 M M 4 20 47 47
AUSIN  PEREIRA, ALONSO SANTANDER 20,7 M M 4 19

2 GELABERT GENOVART, FRANCISC MALLORCA PUNTIR 15,7 M M 3 14 45 45
FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME MALLORCA PUNTIR 4,8 M M 2 4

HODGSON, DEREK MATTHEW (SCO SANTA PONSA 17,7 M M 3 16 45 45
HOSIER, ROBERT FED. BALEAR DE 6,0 M M 2 5

4 GIL IBARRA, ALFONSO SON TERMENS 18,8 M M 4 17 44 44
SANCHEZ CLAVER,JOAN GOLF 21,2 M M 4 20

5 SCOTT , ROBERT SON TERMENS 14,4 M M 3 13 42 42
INSULL , IAN BENDINAT 7,7 M M 2 6

MILLOTT , JAMIE FED. BALEAR DE 10,6 M M 2 9 42 42
PRIEBE , ERCK FREDERIK ANDRATX CLUB 12,3 M M 3 11

LEDWIDGE, GARY SANTA PONSA 11,0 M M 2 10 42 42
WOOD DEARING, SAMUEL GEORGE SANTA PONSA 19,0 M M 4 18

8 KOZHEVNIKOV, KONSTANTIN SANTA PONSA 12,5 M M 3 11 41 41
PERTIERRA, VICKY SANTA PONSA 15,3 M F 3 15

PEREZ-MARSA JUAN DE SENTMEN FED. CANTABRA 12,7 M M 3 11 41 41
PEREZ-MARSA SEGURADO, JOAQU FED. DE MADRID 18,7 M M 4 17

10 MERELLO MERELLO, GIOVANNI B FED. BALEAR DE 9,3 M M 2 8 40 40
VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 10,6 M F 2 10

MENDOZA GASPART, PABLO R.S.H.E.C.CAMPO 30,1 M M 5 28 40 40
RUIPEREZ MENDOZA, EDUARDO CENTRO FEDERACI -0,4 M M 1 -1

MARTINEZ-AVIAL DOLZ DE ESPE C.PUERTA HIERRO 11,9 M F 3 12 40 40
CAPELASTEGUI ALBER, ANA CELLES 36,0 M F 5 29

13 VON ROTENHAN , DAVID SON QUINT 12,1 M M 3 11 39 39
NOVOA CAMPUZANO, JOAQUIN A. FED. BALEAR DE 13,2 M M 3 12

BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM 26,4 M F 4 26 39 39
ALBIS MORELL, JUAN M. SON ANTEM 24,0 M M 4 23

15 ABDALLAOUI , YASSMINE SANTA PONSA 33,2 M F 5 29 38 38
FORTUNA , SYLWESTER SLAWOMI SANTA PONSA 24,2 M M 4 23

16 TORRES COTONER, BORJA C.PUERTA HIERRO 2,6 M M 1 1 37 37
TORRES BRUZON, BORJA C.PUERTA HIERRO 2,1 M M 1 1

MARTINEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO FED. BALEAR DE 8,0 M M 2 7 37 37
GUAL JULIA, JOAN MIQUEL FED. BALEAR DE 14,9 M M 3 14

ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO FED. BALEAR DE 18,3 M M 3 17 37 37
LAHOZ RALLO, JAVIER MAIORIS 18,8 M M 4 17

19 FIZ REPETO, FEDERICO FED. BALEAR DE 5,3 M M 2 4 36 36
FERRER IGARTUA, PELAYO C.PUERTA HIERRO 10,8 M M 2 10

ROSSELLO MONJO, CATALINA SON VIDA 14,6 M F 3 14 36 36
MODROK, DANIELA FED. BALEAR DE 4,1 M F 1 4

PREIN , UWE MAIORIS 7,9 M M 2 7 36 36
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER FED. BALEAR DE 11,8 M M 3 11

SASTRE SALGADO, SERGIO SON MUNTANER 14,7 M M 3 13 36 36
PORTELL RAMOS, JORDI MALLORCA PUNTIR 11,1 M M 2 10

BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE SON TERMENS 16,9 M M 3 16 36 36
MARQUEZ SUÑER, JOAQUIN PULA 12,2 M M 3 11

GONZALEZ CAMPOS RIVERO AGUI SANTA PONSA 14,9 M M 3 14 36 36
UNZUETA RULLAN, JAVIER SANTA PONSA 16,6 M M 3 15
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PAREJA LEÓN, RAUL SANTA PONSA 12,3 M M 3 11 36 36
XAMENA SEGUI, FRANCISCO SANTA PONSA 20,3 M M 4 19

MESSA VILANA, PABLO R.C.EL PRAT 6,0 M M 2 5 36 36
MARTIN DE VIDALES ARIAS, JU FED. DE MADRID 36,0 M M 5 28

PONS NIZA,FERNANDO SANTA PONSA 26,5 M M 5 25 36 36
VERGER BONNIN, MIGUEL SON VIDA 14,6 M M 3 13

HERREROS DE LA CUESTA, CECI GOLF 24,1 M M 4 23 36 36
CASTRESANA PEDRAZA, PABLO VILLA DE MADRID 20,4 M M 4 19

LEÓN, CARMEN SON ANTEM 26,5 M F 5 26 36 36
CAPO LEÓN, JUAN BENDINAT 24,5 M M 4 23

30 QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN SON MUNTANER 7,7 M M 2 6 35 35
VIDAL ALEMANY, ALBERTO SON QUINT 10,0 M M 2 9

DEYA LLOPIS, JOAN FED. BALEAR DE 4,5 M M 2 3 35 35
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA MAIORIS 18,0 M M 3 17

BACHMANN , VARADINKA MALLORCA PUNTIR 17,7 M F 3 17 35 35
MORAN, JOSE RAMON FED. BALEAR DE 13,8 M M 3 12

COTONER GARCIA, NICOLAS FED. DE MADRID 26,2 M M 4 25 35 35
COTONER MACAYA, NICOLAS C.PUERTA HIERRO 9,7 M M 2 8

JEREZ PLOMER, BERNAT C.ALCANADA 10,2 M M 2 9 35 35
SASTRE CARLOS MALLORCA PUNTIR 29,8 M M 5 28

TORRES, ABEL PONIENTE CLUB 22,2 M M 4 21 35 35
TIMONER SINTES, JAUME MALLORCA PUNTIR 22,0 M M 4 21

PERSSON,JAN OVE LENNART SANTA PONSA 18,4 M M 3 17 35 35
DYER-PERSSON, LISA CATHLEEN SANTA PONSA 30,2 M F 5 29

37 MADRIGAL, GUILLERMO FED. BALEAR DE 5,9 M M 2 5 34 34
VIDAL VILLALONGA, MIGUEL AN SON ANTEM 5,6 M M 2 4

CRESPI GARCIA, GABRIEL FED. BALEAR DE 10,5 M M 2 9 34 34
RODRIGUEZ IBARRA, ANGEL FED. BALEAR DE 19,1 M M 4 18

BRADBURY,BEVERLEY SANTA PONSA 15,8 M F 3 15 34 34
ELLISON,CUTHBERT SANTA PONSA 23,0 M M 4 22

ARNAL LÓPEZ, ALEJANDRO FED. BALEAR DE 24,6 M M 4 23 34 34
SIMON DE LA FUENTE, EMIGDIO SON MUNTANER 23,0 M M 4 22

SERGEJEVA OYEN, RITA SON MUNTANER 32,0 M F 5 29 34 34
GUSTOMYASOVA , IRINA SON MUNTANER 32,8 M F 5 29

42 ROMERA GARCIA, RAUL REAL PINEDA 24,0 M M 4 23 33 33
PEREZ LOPEZ, GUILLERMO C.PUERTA HIERRO 11,7 M M 3 10

43 BAGUR GRACIA, CRISTOBAL BENDINAT 26,1 M M 4 25 32 32
ATIENZAR NUÑEZ, JOSE MANUEL FED. BALEAR DE 17,1 M M 3 16

44 PEREZ BORRAS, SARA SON MUNTANER 35,8 M F 5 29 29 29
PEREZ GALMES, VICTOR HUGO SON QUINT 17,5 M M 3 16


